
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 5 JUL 2018 15:49 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5

THU 5 JUL 2018  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 37 Men's Bantam (56kg) ORLANDO LIMEHELU SUT

JUNMILARDO OGAYRE PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL-DOSSARY NABEL KSA

INA

IND

MAS

IRQ

ABALKHAIL SALEH

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

KANWAR SONIA

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

30:25

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 38 Men's Bantam (56kg) JACK BOWEN AUS

JILL MANDAGE TAU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA GINTING WARTA KSA

TPE

IND

THA

JPN

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

HSU CHIN TIEN

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

SASAKI YASUTAKA

25:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 39 Men's Bantam (56kg) SUPRIANTO NTB

MICHEAL ROMROMAN TAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA WANEY ROYKE INA

INA

IRI

IRQ

THA

ZULFI

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

ABI MOHAMMAD

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

REWTHONG MONTIRE

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 40 Men's Bantam (56kg) JULIO BRIA BAL

MUSLIMIN SUGITO SSL

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA KSA

IRI

THA

TPE

INA

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

SUNARKO

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

5 41 Men's Bantam (56kg) YOKO N KUT

ANDRIAN SALAMISI DKI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR INA

INA

IND

THA

SRI

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

GINTING WARTA

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

25:30

26:30

27:28

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 42 Men's Bantam (56kg) LUCKY HARI NTT

CHENG WEI LEE TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABI MOHAMMAD KSA

KSA

INA

IRI

MAS

ABALKHAIL SALEH

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

PUDJI RAHARDIO

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 43 Men's Bantam (56kg) MOHAMED HAFIZ BIN AHMAD SGP

SIMON MAKAWARE JBR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM KSA

INA

IND

IRQ

THA

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

WANEY ROYKE

KANWAR SONIA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

REWTHONG MONTIRE

28:28

26:30

28:28

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 44 Men's Bantam (56kg) HIROTO MATSUDA JPN

M ALI IDRUS KTM

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID KSA

INA

IRI

THA

TPE

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

ZULFI

ABI MOHAMMAD

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 45 Men's Light Welter (64kg) RONALD CHAVEZ JR PHI

ARENALDO MONIAGA DKI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH INA

IND

IRI

MAS

THA

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 46 Men's Light Welter (64kg) HARRY GARSIDE AUS

DEVO WINANDA M TAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED INA

IND

IRQ

SRI

THA

PUDJI RAHARDIO

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

REWTHONG MONTIRE

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 47 Men's Light Welter (64kg) GREGORIUS GHEDE DENDE INA

NGUYEN VAN VIE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS THA

IRQ

MAS

TPE

IND

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 48 Men's Light Welter (64kg) M REZA MIDUN MUT

LEONG JUN HAO SGP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA SUNARKO JPN

IRI

MAS

THA

TPE

SASAKI YASUTAKA

ABI MOHAMMAD

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

HSU CHIN TIEN

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 49 Men's Light Welter (64kg) RYO NAKAI JPN

ADI SATRIA JAM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI KSA

IND

IND

IRQ

SRI

ABALKHAIL SALEH

KANWAR SONIA

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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