

## 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 5

### THU 5 JUL 2018 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	37	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ORLANDO LIMEHELU JUNMILARDO OGAYRE		SUT PHI	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KSA	AL-DOSSARY NABEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND MAS	ABALKHAIL SALEH CONSTANTIA TIMO KANWAR SONIA ABDUL KARIM MOH IBRAHIM GHADHAN	TIUS ID RASHID		30:25 28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28
2	38	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	JACK BOWEN		AUS				
_	50	werra baritam (ookg)		BLUE	JILL MANDAGE		TAU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	GINTING WARTA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE IND THA	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEI HSU CHIN TIEN PANWAR ASHOK K KLONGKLAOV KON SASAKI YASUTAKA	(UMAR IGSRI		25:28 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
3	39	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	SUPRIANTO MICHEAL ROMROMAN		NTB TAD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	WANEY ROYKE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IRI IRQ	ZULFI PUTRA POHAN M.A ABI MOHAMMAD KHENYAB KAREEN REWTHONG MONT	I QASIM		26:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
4	40	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	JULIO BRIA		BAL	RED	KO	R2	
4	40	Men a Bantam (dong)		BLUE	MUSLIMIN SUGITO		SSL	1125	NO	112	
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI THA	AL-DOSSARY NABI ELYASI ALLAHYAR KLONGKLAOV KON LIN CHIA-CHAN SUNARKO			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
5	41	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	YOKO N		KUT				
3	41	Men's Daniam (30kg)		BLUE	ANDRIAN SALAMISI		DKI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND THA	CONSTANTIA TIMO GINTING WARTA NAYAK RAJESH KU SRIBHUDDEE WAF SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE	JMAR RAPON		25:30 26:30 27:28 26:30 27:29
6	42	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	LUCKY HARI		NTT				
		( 3)		BLUE	CHENG WEI LEE		TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRI	ABI MOHAMMAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA INA IRI	ABALKHAIL SALEH ALMOHAMMEDSALEI PUDJI RAHARDIO ELYASI ALLAHYAR AMZAH MAZLAN	M MIHAMMED		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	43	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMED HAFIZ BIN AHMAD SIMON MAKAWARE		SGP JBR	BLUE	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	IRQ	KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND IRQ	AL-DOSSARY NABI WANEY ROYKE KANWAR SONIA IBRAHIM GHADHAN REWTHONG MONT	NFAR		28:28 26:30 28:28 26:30 26:30
8	44	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	HIROTO MATSUDA M ALI IDRUS		JPN KTM	RED	КО	R1	
			Referee:	MAS	ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IRI THA	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEI ZULFI ABI MOHAMMAD KLONGKLAOV KON LIN CHIA-CHAN			- - - -

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05\_C74 1.0



# 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 5

### THU 5 JUL 2018 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner I	Result	Decis	ion
9	45	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	RONALD CHAVEZ JR		PHI	RED \	WO		
		ζ , ς,	BLUE	ARENALDO MONIAGA		DKI				
		Referee:	KSA	ABALKHAIL SALEH	Judge 1:	INA	PUTRA POHAN M.AR	IISA		-
					Judge 2:		NAYAK RAJESH KUM	1AR		-
					Judge 3:		ELYASI ALLAHYAR			-
					Judge 4:		AMZAH MAZLAN	DON		-
					Judge 5:	THA	SRIBHUDDEE WARA	PON		-
10	46	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	HARRY GARSIDE		AUS	RED \	WP	5:0	
		3 - 3,	BLUE	DEVO WINANDA M		TAD				
		Referee:	KSA	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED	Judge 1:	INA	PUDJI RAHARDIO			10:9
					Judge 2:		PANWAR ASHOK KU	MAR		10:9
					Judge 3:		KHENYAB KAREEM (			10:9
					Judge 4:		SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK			10:9
					Judge 5:	THA	REWTHONG MONTIF	RE		10:9
11	47	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	GREGORIUS GHEDE DENDE		INA				
		=g (=g)	BLUE	NGUYEN VAN		VIE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	INA	CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS	Judge 1:		KLONGKLAOV KONG	SRI		29:28
					Judge 2:		IBRAHIM GHADHANF	AR		28:29
					Judge 3:		AMZAH MAZLAN			28:29
					Judge 4:		LIN CHIA-CHAN	445		29:28
					Judge 5:	IND	NAYAK RAJESH KUM	/IAH		27:30
12	48	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	M REZA MIDUN		MUT				
		ζ , ς,	BLUE	LEONG JUN HAO		SGP	BLUE \	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	INA	SUNARKO	Judge 1:	JPN	SASAKI YASUTAKA			28:29
					Judge 2:		ABI MOHAMMAD			28:29
					Judge 3:		ABDUL KARIM MOHD	_		28:29
					Judge 4:		SRIBHUDDEE WARA	PON		28:29
					Judge 5:	TPE	HSU CHIN TIEN			29:28
13	49	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	RYO NAKAI		JPN	RED I	RSC	R1	
	-	J ( 9/	BLUE	ADI SATRIA		JAM				
		Referee:	THA	KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI	Judge 1:		ABALKHAIL SALEH			-
					Judge 2:		KANWAR SONIA			-
					Judge 3:		PANWAR ASHOK KU			-
					Judge 4:		KHENYAB KAREEM (			-
					Judge 5:	SRI	SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK	MOHAMED		-

LEGEND	LEGEND												
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover						
WP	Win on points												

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05\_C74 1.0

Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 Report Created THU 5 JUL 2018 15:49